
Registry of Interpreters for the Deaf, Inc.(RID) & 
Board for Evaluation of Interpreters(BEI) 

Study Table
You are in a supportive environment where you can receive help from your peers while 

studying for your certification exams. This is the ideal place for assistance, as your group 
will lead the study sessions—teamwork is essential!

What to Bring: Your laptop, A pen or pencil, journal, The book "So You Want to Be an 
Interpreter?: 5th Edition," Don’t have the textbook? No problem, just come and join us 

anyway. We will exchange notes with you.

If you have any questions,  please email gov.odhh@maryland.gov
RID and BEI are NOT AFFILIATED with this event.

RSVP

Tuesday July 7, 2026 
Tuesday, August 4, 2026

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 
Tuesday, October 6, 2026 

Tuesday, November 10, 2026 
Tuesday December 8, 2026

Tuesday, January 6, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026  
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 
Tuesday, June 9, 2026

Recurring Zoom Meeting:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81914061872?pwd=V5iKCIBinLPOdzdU4I0DRA5tmNyBMr.1

Meeting ID: 819 1406 1872 Passcode: 491467

Virtual Program Date: 
Save the Date! 
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If you have any questions,  please email gov.odhh@maryland.gov
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RSVP

Saturday July 11, 2026  
Saturday, August 8, 2026

Saturday, September 12, 2026 
Saturday, October 10, 2026 

Saturday, November 14, 2026 
Saturday December 12, 2026 

Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, February 14, 2026  
Saturday, March 14, 2026 
Saturday, April 11, 2026 
Saturday, May 9, 2026 

Saturday, June 13, 2026

In Person Program Date: 
Save the Date! 

Time: 11AM-1PM 
Location: Laurel Branch Library 

Address: 507 7th St, Laurel, MD 20707

*To request additional Study Table locations, please email us at gov.odhh@maryland.gov


